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Company

Item reference

Color

Source

Socket

Energy Class

Power consumption (W)
Luminous intensity in lumen
Kelvin color temperature (K°)
Life time (h)

CRI

Luminous flux (Im/W)

Class of protection I/1l/Il
Base (mm)

Total height (mm)

Reflector (mm)

Weight product sole (kg)
Weight product packed (kg)
Switch

Barcode (EAN)

Box (mm)

Standards

Material

Warranty

Origin

Additional information

NB

ALUMINOR

852 CD 15 LA ROSEYRE 06390 CONTES France
T0493916010 F0493916011

mail: contact@aluminor.fr

site: www.aluminor.fr
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ALUMINOR
KITEL 79 N
black
Led
integrated Led module
A+
33w
3000
3500
35000
85
90
1]
@ 300
1825
@ 310
6,60
8,30

sensitive dimmer on mast

3131130364193
825 x 380 x 150
CE

steel, glass, polymethacrylate

2 years
China

1825

@310

10

.00

The two half-shades can be directed independently.

This lamp is equipped with integrated Leds which ca

@300

n't be changed.
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Sreen light

)
Ce luminaire
B |ororcee
a LED intégrées.
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Les lampes de ce luminaire ne
peuvent pas étre changées.
874/2012
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